SIMPLER ALL OVER.
SIMPLER ALL ROUND.
 Field assembly RJ45 connector series for home networks,
 industry and data center
MFP8 connectors
Data center
Industrial
Internet of

MFP8-SL CAT.6A
11MFP8 CONNECTORS  TELEGÄRTNER
Order information
Article no. Name Description
MFP8-SL Cat.6A for AWG24-22/1; AWG27-22/7
100035951 CU-CN MFP8-SL T568A C6A D1-1.6
MFP8-SL T568A Cat.6A
incl. pre-assembled protection cap
AWG24/1-22/1, AWG27/7-22/7
100039916 CU-CN MFP8-SL T568B C6A D1-1.6
MFP8-SL T568B Cat.6A
incl. pre-assembled protection cap
AWG24/1-22/1, AWG27/7-22/7
MFP8-SL Cat.6A for AWG26-24/1; AWG27-24/7
100039918 CU-CN MFP8-SL T568A C6A D.85-1.1
MFP8-SL T568A Cat.6A
incl. pre-assembled protection cap
AWG26/1-24/1, AWG27/7-24/7

 – cable outlet direction must be determined on
site during installation
Order information
Article no. Name Description
MFP8-4x90 Cat.6A for AWG24-22/1; AWG27-22/7
100023061 CU_CN MFP8-4x90 T568A C6A D1-1.6
MFP8-4x90 T568A Cat.6A
incl. pre-assembled protection cap for
AWG24/1-22/1, AWG27/7-22/7
100023062 CU_CN MFP8-4x90 T568B C6A D1-1.6
MFP8-4x90 T568B Cat.6A
incl. pre-assembled protection cap for
AWG24/1-22/1, AWG27/7-22/7
MFP8-4x90 Cat.6A for AWG26-24/1; AWG27-24/7
100023065 CU-CN MFP8-4x90 T568A C6A D.85-1.1
MFP8-4x90 T568A Cat.6A
incl. pre-assembled protection cap
AWG26/1-24/1, AWG27/7-24/7